
Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 3 Paint Mares
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 13 Reasons Sr 2 - HUS 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Paint Mares 14 Reasons Sr 3 - Reining 3 Paint Mares 8 Reining
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation 6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship 7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining 8 Reining
12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M
13 Reasons Sr 2 - HUS
14 Reasons Sr 3 - Reining

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1002a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 468
ST  1002b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 452
ST  1002c Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 480
ST  1002d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 487

1435 385 1050 400

2 ST  1001a Brown, Samuel E BGH Big Horn 458
ST  1001b Miller, TaiLyn W BGH Big Horn 432
ST  1001c Tippetts, Masey P BGH Big Horn 464

1354 323 1031 392

3 ST  1003a Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 404
ST  1003b Hollmann, Mark I LAR Laramie 412
ST  1003c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 450
ST  1003d Vliem, Danette J LAR Laramie 478

1340 317 1023 392

4 ST  1004a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 424
ST  1004b Cowan, Conner M UNT Uinta 419
ST  1004c Cowan, Gil C UNT Uinta 416

1259 279 980 386

5 ST  1005c Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 78
ST  1005d DeGraw, Kyle UNT Uinta 74

152 0 152 0



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Gelding
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 3 Paint Mares
3 Paint Mares 11 Question Jr 3 -Paint M 3 Paint Mares 7 Western Horsemanship
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation 6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship 7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining 8 Reining
9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG
10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH
11 Question Jr 3 -Paint M
12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3012a Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 498
JT  3012b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 427
JT  3012c Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 489
JT  3012d Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 493

1480 398 1082 434

2 JT  3003a Baker, Raelyn M CBL Campbell 469
JT  3003b Kelsey-Vossler, Eilish R CBL Campbell 464
JT  3003c Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 508
JT  3003d Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 490

1467 393 1074 422

3 JT  3001a Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 408
JT  3001b Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 456
JT  3001c Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 471
JT  3001d Rogers, Tanner N ALB Albany 458

1385 399 986 379

4 JT  3011a Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 479
JT  3011b Butler, Mesa L SUB Sublette 446
JT  3011c Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 456

1381 383 998 374

5 JT  3007a Dietel, McKenna G LAR Laramie 436
JT  3007b Hollmann, Daniel R LAR Laramie 463
JT  3007c Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 471
JT  3007d Gallegos, Kylie T LAR Laramie 434

1370 368 1002 392

6 JT  3005a Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 433
JT  3005b McPherson, Kristen L FRE Fremont 428
JT  3005c Watkins, Tristan S FRE Fremont 462
JT  3005d Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 456

1351 374 977 384

7 JT  3009a Brus, Erin M PAK Park 398
JT  3009b Scott, Mackenzie L PAK Park 449
JT  3009c Williams, Bryanna M PAK Park 452
JT  3009d Aguirre, Aspen M PAK Park 438

1339 352 987 360

8 JT  3010a Cordingly, Roberta Bobij PLT Platte 412
JT  3010b Fitzwater, Bailey L PLT Platte 487
JT  3010c Harnish, Raegan R PLT Platte 391
JT  3010d Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 438

1337 366 971 334

9 JT  3006a McDuffie, Jaden C GOS Goshen 455
JT  3006b Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 436
JT  3006c Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 438
JT  3006d Petersen, Clara J GOS Goshen 440

1333 369 964 354

10 JT  3004a Lankister, Faye E CNV Converse 422



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Gelding
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 3 Paint Mares
3 Paint Mares 11 Question Jr 3 -Paint M 3 Paint Mares 7 Western Horsemanship
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation 6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship 7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining 8 Reining
9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG
10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH
11 Question Jr 3 -Paint M
12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

JT  3004b Capelle, Lydia F CNV Converse 439
JT  3004c Lankister, Josey V CNV Converse 408
JT  3004d Zwetzig, Brynn J CNV Converse 442

1303 334 969 377

11 JT  3013a Tippetts, Larissa D BGH Big Horn 423
JT  3013b Welling, Marty R BGH Big Horn 418
JT  3013c Hackney, Trenity J BGH Big Horn 448

1289 357 932 305

12 JT  3002a Boreen, Isobel M BGH Big Horn 432
JT  3002b Boreen, Karina R BGH Big Horn 425
JT  3002c Gifford, Kade A BGH Big Horn 432

1289 325 964 382

13 JT  3008a Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 449
JT  3008b Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 391
JT  3008c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 417

1257 349 908 337



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] SA Award 003  High Senior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 3 Paint Mares
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 13 Reasons Sr 2 - HUS 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Paint Mares 14 Reasons Sr 3 - Reining 3 Paint Mares 8 Reining
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation 6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship 7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining 8 Reining
12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M
13 Reasons Sr 2 - HUS
14 Reasons Sr 3 - Reining

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 504504 137 367 138
2      1002d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 487487 137 350 129
3      4005b Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 481481 125 356 136
4      1002c Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 480480 119 361 131
5      1003d Vliem, Danette J LAR Laramie 478478 110 368 136
6      4005a Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 472472 124 348 129
7      1002a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 468468 129 339 140
8      1001c Tippetts, Masey P BGH Big Horn 464464 118 346 139
9      4006a Kernan, Samantha J PLT Platte 461461 107 354 135

10      1001a Brown, Samuel E BGH Big Horn 458458 105 353 125
11      4007c Grossman, Heather L SUB Sublette 456456 113 343 127
12      4001b Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 455455 129 326 130
13      1002b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 452452 113 339 122
14      4004c Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 452452 103 349 131
15      1003c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 450450 115 335 127
16      4008a Hamilton, Catherine SWE Sweetwater 447447 104 343 131
17      4008b Sandbak, Shalee A SWE Sweetwater 445445 99 346 123
18      4003a Hollmann, John J LAR Laramie 435435 114 321 135
19      1001b Miller, TaiLyn W BGH Big Horn 432432 100 332 128
20      1004a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 424424 96 328 116
21      1004b Cowan, Conner M UNT Uinta 419419 95 324 132
22      4003b Wilson, Brittani J LAR Laramie 417417 112 305 122
23      1004c Cowan, Gil C UNT Uinta 416416 88 328 138
24      1003b Hollmann, Mark I LAR Laramie 412412 92 320 129
25      1003a Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 404404 92 312 129
26      1005c Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 7878 0 78 0
27      4010c Mowry, Daynon A CBN Carbon 7676 0 76 0
28      1005d DeGraw, Kyle UNT Uinta 7474 0 74 0



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 3 Paint Mares
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 13 Reasons Sr 2 - HUS 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Paint Mares 14 Reasons Sr 3 - Reining 8 Reining
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1003d Vliem, Danette J LAR Laramie 368368 110 136 0
2      4001a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 367367 137 138 0
3      1002c Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 361361 119 131 0
4      4005b Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 356356 125 136 0
5      4006a Kernan, Samantha J PLT Platte 354354 107 135 0
6      1001a Brown, Samuel E BGH Big Horn 353353 105 125 0
7      1002d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 350350 137 129 0
8      4004c Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 349349 103 131 0
9      4005a Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 348348 124 129 0

10      1001c Tippetts, Masey P BGH Big Horn 346346 118 139 0
11      4008b Sandbak, Shalee A SWE Sweetwater 346346 99 123 0
12      4007c Grossman, Heather L SUB Sublette 343343 113 127 0
13      4008a Hamilton, Catherine SWE Sweetwater 343343 104 131 0
14      1002a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 339339 129 140 0
15      1002b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 339339 113 122 0
16      1003c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 335335 115 127 0
17      1001b Miller, TaiLyn W BGH Big Horn 332332 100 128 0
18      1004a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 328328 96 116 0
19      1004c Cowan, Gil C UNT Uinta 328328 88 138 0
20      4001b Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 326326 129 130 0
21      1004b Cowan, Conner M UNT Uinta 324324 95 132 0
22      4003a Hollmann, John J LAR Laramie 321321 114 135 0
23      1003b Hollmann, Mark I LAR Laramie 320320 92 129 0
24      1003a Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 312312 92 129 0
25      4003b Wilson, Brittani J LAR Laramie 305305 112 122 0
26      1005c Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 7878 0 0 0
27      4010c Mowry, Daynon A CBN Carbon 7676 0 0 0
28      1005d DeGraw, Kyle UNT Uinta 7474 0 0 0



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 3 Paint Mares 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
13 Reasons Sr 2 - HUS 5 Hunter Under Saddle 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares
14 Reasons Sr 3 - Reining 8 Reining 3 Paint Mares

4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 137137 129 350 0
2      4001a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 137137 138 367 0
3      4001b Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 129129 130 326 0
4      1002a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 129129 140 339 0
5      4005b Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 125125 136 356 0
6      4005a Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 124124 129 348 0
7      1002c Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 119119 131 361 0
8      1001c Tippetts, Masey P BGH Big Horn 118118 139 346 0
9      1003c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 115115 127 335 0

10      4003a Hollmann, John J LAR Laramie 114114 135 321 0
11      1002b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 113113 122 339 0
12      4007c Grossman, Heather L SUB Sublette 113113 127 343 0
13      4003b Wilson, Brittani J LAR Laramie 112112 122 305 0
14      1003d Vliem, Danette J LAR Laramie 110110 136 368 0
15      4006a Kernan, Samantha J PLT Platte 107107 135 354 0
16      1001a Brown, Samuel E BGH Big Horn 105105 125 353 0
17      4008a Hamilton, Catherine SWE Sweetwater 104104 131 343 0
18      4004c Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 103103 131 349 0
19      1001b Miller, TaiLyn W BGH Big Horn 100100 128 332 0
20      4008b Sandbak, Shalee A SWE Sweetwater 9999 123 346 0
21      1004a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 9696 116 328 0
22      1004b Cowan, Conner M UNT Uinta 9595 132 324 0
23      1003b Hollmann, Mark I LAR Laramie 9292 129 320 0
24      1003a Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 9292 129 312 0
25      1004c Cowan, Gil C UNT Uinta 8888 138 328 0
26      1005c Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 00 0 78 0
27      4010c Mowry, Daynon A CBN Carbon 00 0 76 0
28      1005d DeGraw, Kyle UNT Uinta 00 0 74 0



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Gelding
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 3 Paint Mares
3 Paint Mares 12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 3 Paint Mares 7 Western Horsemanship
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation 6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship 7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining 8 Reining
9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG
10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH
12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003c Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 508508 135 373 145
2      3012a Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 498498 133 365 142
3      3012d Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 493493 137 356 146
4      5004d Peppers, Samantha S SWE Sweetwater 491491 133 358 146
5      3003d Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 490490 140 350 144
6      3012c Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 489489 128 361 146
7      5005a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 488488 121 367 148
8      3011a Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 479479 128 351 131
9      3007c Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 471471 131 340 140

10      3003a Baker, Raelyn M CBL Campbell 469469 118 351 133
11      5001a Young, Merritt ALB Albany 467467 122 345 138
12      3003b Kelsey-Vossler, Eilish R CBL Campbell 464464 122 342 133
13      3007b Hollmann, Daniel R LAR Laramie 463463 128 335 134
14      3005d Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 456456 128 328 137
15      3006a McDuffie, Jaden C GOS Goshen 455455 120 335 109
16      3009c Williams, Bryanna M PAK Park 452452 118 334 120
17      5003c Anderson, Decker L PLT Platte 451451 111 340 111
18      3008a Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 449449 123 326 127
19      3009b Scott, Mackenzie L PAK Park 449449 114 335 128
20      5005b Flint, Kaytriauna UNT Uinta 446446 115 331 113
21      5002c Lankister, Clara L CNV Converse 444444 124 320 115
22      3009d Aguirre, Aspen M PAK Park 438438 120 318 112
23      3007a Dietel, McKenna G LAR Laramie 436436 109 327 118
24      3002c Gifford, Kade A BGH Big Horn 432432 117 315 119
25      3002a Boreen, Isobel M BGH Big Horn 432432 88 344 138
26      3012b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 427427 112 315 127
27      3002b Boreen, Karina R BGH Big Horn 425425 120 305 125
28      3013a Tippetts, Larissa D BGH Big Horn 423423 114 309 102
29      5005c Maxfield, Paxton E UNT Uinta 423423 109 314 103
30      3004a Lankister, Faye E CNV Converse 422422 85 337 130
31      3008c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 417417 111 306 104
32      3001a Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 408408 117 291 104
33      3009a Brus, Erin M PAK Park 398398 117 281 104
34      3008b Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 391391 115 276 106
35      5006b Raymond, Mabel E CBN Carbon 8484 0 84 42
36      5006a Berger, Aubrey M CBN Carbon 7878 0 78 40
37      5003d Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH 3 Paint Mares
3 Paint Mares 12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 7 Western Horsemanship
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003c Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 373373 135 145 0
2      5005a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 367367 121 148 0
3      3012a Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 365365 133 142 0
4      3012c Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 361361 128 146 0
5      5004d Peppers, Samantha S SWE Sweetwater 358358 133 146 0
6      3012d Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 356356 137 146 0
7      3011a Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 351351 128 131 0
8      3003a Baker, Raelyn M CBL Campbell 351351 118 133 0
9      3003d Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 350350 140 144 0

10      5001a Young, Merritt ALB Albany 345345 122 138 0
11      3002a Boreen, Isobel M BGH Big Horn 344344 88 138 0
12      3003b Kelsey-Vossler, Eilish R CBL Campbell 342342 122 133 0
13      3007c Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 340340 131 140 0
14      5003c Anderson, Decker L PLT Platte 340340 111 111 0
15      3004a Lankister, Faye E CNV Converse 337337 85 130 0
16      3007b Hollmann, Daniel R LAR Laramie 335335 128 134 0
17      3006a McDuffie, Jaden C GOS Goshen 335335 120 109 0
18      3009b Scott, Mackenzie L PAK Park 335335 114 128 0
19      3009c Williams, Bryanna M PAK Park 334334 118 120 0
20      5005b Flint, Kaytriauna UNT Uinta 331331 115 113 0
21      3005d Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 328328 128 137 0
22      3007a Dietel, McKenna G LAR Laramie 327327 109 118 0
23      3008a Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 326326 123 127 0
24      5002c Lankister, Clara L CNV Converse 320320 124 115 0
25      3009d Aguirre, Aspen M PAK Park 318318 120 112 0
26      3002c Gifford, Kade A BGH Big Horn 315315 117 119 0
27      3012b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 315315 112 127 0
28      5005c Maxfield, Paxton E UNT Uinta 314314 109 103 0
29      3013a Tippetts, Larissa D BGH Big Horn 309309 114 102 0
30      3008c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 306306 111 104 0
31      3002b Boreen, Karina R BGH Big Horn 305305 120 125 0
32      3001a Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 291291 117 104 0
33      3009a Brus, Erin M PAK Park 281281 117 104 0
34      3008b Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 276276 115 106 0
35      5006b Raymond, Mabel E CBN Carbon 8484 0 42 0
36      5006a Berger, Aubrey M CBN Carbon 7878 0 40 0
37      5003d Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Questions -  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH 3 Paint Mares 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares
12 Reasons Sr/Int 1- Paint M 7 Western Horsemanship 3 Paint Mares

4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 140140 144 350 0
2      3012d Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 137137 146 356 0
3      3003c Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 135135 145 373 0
4      5004d Peppers, Samantha S SWE Sweetwater 133133 146 358 0
5      3012a Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 133133 142 365 0
6      3007c Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 131131 140 340 0
7      3012c Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 128128 146 361 0
8      3005d Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 128128 137 328 0
9      3007b Hollmann, Daniel R LAR Laramie 128128 134 335 0

10      3011a Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 128128 131 351 0
11      5002c Lankister, Clara L CNV Converse 124124 115 320 0
12      3008a Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 123123 127 326 0
13      5001a Young, Merritt ALB Albany 122122 138 345 0
14      3003b Kelsey-Vossler, Eilish R CBL Campbell 122122 133 342 0
15      5005a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 121121 148 367 0
16      3002b Boreen, Karina R BGH Big Horn 120120 125 305 0
17      3009d Aguirre, Aspen M PAK Park 120120 112 318 0
18      3006a McDuffie, Jaden C GOS Goshen 120120 109 335 0
19      3003a Baker, Raelyn M CBL Campbell 118118 133 351 0
20      3009c Williams, Bryanna M PAK Park 118118 120 334 0
21      3002c Gifford, Kade A BGH Big Horn 117117 119 315 0
22      3001a Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 117117 104 291 0
23      3009a Brus, Erin M PAK Park 117117 104 281 0
24      5005b Flint, Kaytriauna UNT Uinta 115115 113 331 0
25      3008b Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 115115 106 276 0
26      3009b Scott, Mackenzie L PAK Park 114114 128 335 0
27      3013a Tippetts, Larissa D BGH Big Horn 114114 102 309 0
28      3012b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 112112 127 315 0
29      5003c Anderson, Decker L PLT Platte 111111 111 340 0
30      3008c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 111111 104 306 0
31      3007a Dietel, McKenna G LAR Laramie 109109 118 327 0
32      5005c Maxfield, Paxton E UNT Uinta 109109 103 314 0
33      3002a Boreen, Isobel M BGH Big Horn 8888 138 344 0
34      3004a Lankister, Faye E CNV Converse 8585 130 337 0
35      5006b Raymond, Mabel E CBN Carbon 00 42 84 0
36      5006a Berger, Aubrey M CBN Carbon 00 40 78 0
37      5003d Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] JA Award 009  High Junior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Gelding
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 3 Paint Mares
3 Paint Mares 11 Question Jr 3 -Paint M 3 Paint Mares 7 Western Horsemanship
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation 6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship 7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining 8 Reining
9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG
10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH
11 Question Jr 3 -Paint M

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3010b Fitzwater, Bailey L PLT Platte 487487 126 361 121
2      6001a Frederick, Cora F GOS Goshen 486486 129 357 139
3      3001c Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 471471 135 336 146
4      3005c Watkins, Tristan S FRE Fremont 462462 120 342 128
5      3001d Rogers, Tanner N ALB Albany 458458 126 332 118
6      3001b Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 456456 138 318 115
7      3011c Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 456456 132 324 126
8      3013c Hackney, Trenity J BGH Big Horn 448448 126 322 101
9      3011b Butler, Mesa L SUB Sublette 446446 123 323 117

10      6001b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 444444 126 318 128
11      3004d Zwetzig, Brynn J CNV Converse 442442 120 322 130
12      3006d Petersen, Clara J GOS Goshen 440440 129 311 107
13      3004b Capelle, Lydia F CNV Converse 439439 129 310 117
14      3006c Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 438438 120 318 138
15      3010d Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 438438 120 318 118
16      3006b Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 436436 114 322 126
17      6002d McCartney, Bailey E NAT Natrona 436436 114 322 96
18      6001d Mechem, Carly J GOS Goshen 435435 126 309 115
19      6003d Hindman, Reece N FRE Fremont 434434 123 311 116
20      3007d Gallegos, Kylie T LAR Laramie 434434 117 317 111
21      3005a Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 433433 126 307 119
22      6001c Isbell, Kaenee R GOS Goshen 432432 129 303 120
23      3005b McPherson, Kristen L FRE Fremont 428428 129 299 130
24      3013b Welling, Marty R BGH Big Horn 418418 117 301 102
25      3010a Cordingly, Roberta Bobij PLT Platte 412412 120 292 95
26      3004c Lankister, Josey V CNV Converse 408408 129 279 121
27      3010c Harnish, Raegan R PLT Platte 391391 117 274 126



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares 10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH 3 Paint Mares
3 Paint Mares 11 Question Jr 3 -Paint M 7 Western Horsemanship
4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3010b Fitzwater, Bailey L PLT Platte 361361 126 121 0
2      6001a Frederick, Cora F GOS Goshen 357357 129 139 0
3      3005c Watkins, Tristan S FRE Fremont 342342 120 128 0
4      3001c Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 336336 135 146 0
5      3001d Rogers, Tanner N ALB Albany 332332 126 118 0
6      3011c Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 324324 132 126 0
7      3011b Butler, Mesa L SUB Sublette 323323 123 117 0
8      3013c Hackney, Trenity J BGH Big Horn 322322 126 101 0
9      3004d Zwetzig, Brynn J CNV Converse 322322 120 130 0

10      3006b Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 322322 114 126 0
11      6002d McCartney, Bailey E NAT Natrona 322322 114 96 0
12      3001b Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 318318 138 115 0
13      6001b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 318318 126 128 0
14      3006c Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 318318 120 138 0
15      3010d Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 318318 120 118 0
16      3007d Gallegos, Kylie T LAR Laramie 317317 117 111 0
17      3006d Petersen, Clara J GOS Goshen 311311 129 107 0
18      6003d Hindman, Reece N FRE Fremont 311311 123 116 0
19      3004b Capelle, Lydia F CNV Converse 310310 129 117 0
20      6001d Mechem, Carly J GOS Goshen 309309 126 115 0
21      3005a Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 307307 126 119 0
22      6001c Isbell, Kaenee R GOS Goshen 303303 129 120 0
23      3013b Welling, Marty R BGH Big Horn 301301 117 102 0
24      3005b McPherson, Kristen L FRE Fremont 299299 129 130 0
25      3010a Cordingly, Roberta Bobij PLT Platte 292292 120 95 0
26      3004c Lankister, Josey V CNV Converse 279279 129 121 0
27      3010c Harnish, Raegan R PLT Platte 274274 117 126 0



Contest HJ062013 [2013 Horse Judging Showcase] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Question Jr/Int 1- AQHG 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
10 Question Jr/Int 2- WH 3 Paint Mares 2 Aged Thoroughbred Mares
11 Question Jr 3 -Paint M 7 Western Horsemanship 3 Paint Mares

4 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Hunt Seat Equitation
7 Western Horsemanship
8 Reining

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001b Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 138138 115 318 0
2      3001c Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 135135 146 336 0
3      3011c Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 132132 126 324 0
4      3006d Petersen, Clara J GOS Goshen 129129 107 311 0
5      3004b Capelle, Lydia F CNV Converse 129129 117 310 0
6      6001c Isbell, Kaenee R GOS Goshen 129129 120 303 0
7      3004c Lankister, Josey V CNV Converse 129129 121 279 0
8      3005b McPherson, Kristen L FRE Fremont 129129 130 299 0
9      6001a Frederick, Cora F GOS Goshen 129129 139 357 0

10      3013c Hackney, Trenity J BGH Big Horn 126126 101 322 0
11      6001d Mechem, Carly J GOS Goshen 126126 115 309 0
12      3001d Rogers, Tanner N ALB Albany 126126 118 332 0
13      3005a Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 126126 119 307 0
14      3010b Fitzwater, Bailey L PLT Platte 126126 121 361 0
15      6001b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 126126 128 318 0
16      6003d Hindman, Reece N FRE Fremont 123123 116 311 0
17      3011b Butler, Mesa L SUB Sublette 123123 117 323 0
18      3010a Cordingly, Roberta Bobij PLT Platte 120120 95 292 0
19      3010d Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 120120 118 318 0
20      3005c Watkins, Tristan S FRE Fremont 120120 128 342 0
21      3004d Zwetzig, Brynn J CNV Converse 120120 130 322 0
22      3006c Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 120120 138 318 0
23      3013b Welling, Marty R BGH Big Horn 117117 102 301 0
24      3007d Gallegos, Kylie T LAR Laramie 117117 111 317 0
25      3010c Harnish, Raegan R PLT Platte 117117 126 274 0
26      6002d McCartney, Bailey E NAT Natrona 114114 96 322 0
27      3006b Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 114114 126 322 0


